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PLAN & PROFILE
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EXISTING R.O
.W.

EXISTING R.O
.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.

GUARDRAIL REMOVAL

TREE REMOVAL

12’

12’

3’

3’

3’

12’

12’

3’

CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

CONSTRUCTIO
N L

IMIT
S

US 6

CLASS C PATCHES, TYPE IV 12"

PROPOSED RT DITCH GRADE LINE

PROPOSED RT DITCH GRADE LINE

PROPOSED LT DITCH GRADE LINE

PROPOSED LT DITCH GRADE LINE

PROPOSED DITCH LINE

PROPOSED DITCH LINE

PROPOSED DITCH LINE

PROPOSED DITCH LINE

JAMES J. & DONNA K. INGRAM

RANDY J. & TERRY L. HAARS

RANDY J. & TERRY L. HAARS

STA. 481+50

IMPROVEMENT ENDS

JAMES J. & DONNA K. INGRAM

90.00’ RT

478+00.00

85.00’ RT

479+00.00 85.00’ RT

479+75.00

50.00’ RT

480+50.00

50.00’ LT

478+00.00

75.00’ LT

479+00.00

100.00’ LT

479+25.00

100.00’ LT

479+75.00

90.00’ LT

481+25.00

50.00’ LT

482+00.00

GUARDRAIL REMOVAL

PROPOSED R.O
.W.

PROPOSED R.O.W.

WATERWAY INFORMATION TABLE

STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A3

FIELD TILE JUNCTION VAULTS 3’ DIA.

FIELD TILE JUNCTION VAULTS 3’ DIA.

HMA SHOULDER, 5-3/4"

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B

5’

5’

5’

5’

CU.YDS.

CU.YDS.

CU.YDS.

STA. 477+00 to 481+50

STA. 479+08.85

STA. 479+63.68

PIPE DRAINS 10"

CAST-IN-PLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE END SECTION 10"

CAST-IN-PLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE END SECTION 8"

PIPE DRAINS 8"

2 EA. BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS, CULVERT NO.04 LT & RT

? 634.73 - 634.37

26’ LT - 22’ RT

48’-PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERTS 9’ X 6’ 

1 EA. REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE NO.11

STA. 479+36

WASTE = 508.7     

EMB. = 819.1        

EARTH EX. = 1,770.4
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